
001 |RO 21 0147784M |A |DB00C4C3 | 05.05 18:35:12 |
002 |RO 22 0316434M |A |DA54C770 | 05.05 18:35:31 |
003 |RO 22 0318347M |A |DA0A2589 | 05.05 18:35:39 |
004 |RO 21 0147978F |A |DB0163A8 | 05.05 18:35:51 |
005 |RO 22 0316445F |S |DA366D90 | 05.05 18:36:00 |
006 |RO 22 0313176F |A |DAF37482 | 05.05 18:36:08 |
007 |RO 22 0316450F |A |DA5E8D63 | 05.05 18:36:26 |
008 |RO 22 0316459F |APA |DA3652A3 | 05.05 18:36:30 |
009 |RO 21 0147904F |A |DB016366 | 05.05 18:36:34 |
010 |RO 22 0316436F |S |DB0163B4 | 05.05 18:36:38 |
011 |RO 21 0143616F |A |DA0284B1 | 05.05 18:36:42 |
012 |RO 22 0316406F |A |DA366C7F | 05.05 18:36:46 |
013 |RO 21 0147923F |A |DB01639A | 05.05 18:36:50 |
014 |RO 22 0313181F |APA |DA366C4A | 05.05 18:36:53 |
015 |RO 21 0147768F |S |DB016369 | 05.05 18:36:57 |
016 |RO 21 0147909F |A |DB016376 | 05.05 18:37:02 |
017 |RO 22 0316482F |A |DA366DE7 | 05.05 18:37:06 |
018 |RO 22 0316424F |APA |DA366D8E | 05.05 18:37:10 |
019 |RO 22 0316497F |A |DA425981 | 05.05 18:37:15 |
020 |RO 21 0147766F |APA |DB016398 | 05.05 18:37:20 |
021 |RO 22 0316443F |A |DA366C7C | 05.05 18:37:31 |
022 |RO 22 0316414F |A |DA366B61 | 05.05 18:37:35 |
023 |RO 21 0147751F |A |DB0163BC | 05.05 18:37:39 |
024 |RO 22 0316404F |A |DAE478DE | 05.05 18:37:43 |
025 |RO 22 0316478F |A |DA366C7A | 05.05 18:37:47 |
026 |RO 22 0316437F |A |DA146F37 | 05.05 18:37:51 |
027 |RO 21 0139668F |A |DB01636D | 05.05 18:37:55 |
028 |RO 22 0313177F |A |DA028BB6 | 05.05 18:37:59 |
029 |RO 22 0316405F |A |DA366B02 | 05.05 18:38:03 |
030 |RO 22 0313122F |A |DA6E4500 | 05.05 18:38:07 |
031 |RO 21 0147920F |SPA |DA8702F1 | 05.05 18:38:11 |
032 |RO 21 0147999F |A |DB0163BD | 05.05 18:38:16 |
033 |RO 22 0316488M |A |DA366B14 | 05.05 18:38:29 |
034 |RO 21 0147910F |A |DB00C466 | 05.05 18:38:45 |
035 |RO 21 0143620M |A |DA028C86 | 05.05 18:38:50 |
036 |RO 21 0147901M |S |DA028A96 | 05.05 18:38:54 |
037 |RO 22 0316471M |S |DA028059 | 05.05 18:38:58 |
038 |RO 22 0316496M |S |DA366D73 | 05.05 18:39:03 |
039 |RO 22 0316412M |S |DA3FA31B | 05.05 18:39:08 |
040 |RO 22 0316441M |S |DA366ABB | 05.05 18:39:12 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 05.05.2023 17:38

Concurs : 01.Concurs Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 745656 Columbofil : Haidu B+ Robas M
Latitudine : 47° 44" 56' N Longitudine : 23° 17" 46' E

Ceas Atomic : 05.05.2023 18:34:53 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 05.05.2023 18:34:53 +0
Sincronizare : 05.05.2023 18:34:53 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 55
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Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
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041 |RO 21 0147994M |A |DB00C467 | 05.05 18:39:17 |
042 |RO 22 0316410M |APA |DA366AB2 | 05.05 18:39:22 |
043 |RO 22 0313152M |A |DA3FA2A4 | 05.05 18:39:26 |
044 |RO 22 0316484M |R |DB00C47A | 05.05 18:39:37 |
045 |RO 22 0316448M |SPA |DA028C0C | 05.05 18:39:57 |
046 |RO 22 0316413M |A |DA3FA1CC | 05.05 18:40:01 |
047 |RO 22 0316476M |A |DAEA1F50 | 05.05 18:40:06 |
048 |RO 22 0313126M |A |DACF06B3 | 05.05 18:40:11 |
049 |RO 22 0313164M |APA |DA3FA1D1 | 05.05 18:40:17 |
050 |RO 22 0313158M |A |DA028B2D | 05.05 18:40:21 |
051 |RO 22 0315980M |CUC |DA028187 | 05.05 18:40:26 |
052 |RO 22 0313150M |A |DA366B81 | 05.05 18:40:30 |
053 |RO 22 0316411M |A |DA8FF42A | 05.05 18:40:35 |
054 |RO 22 0316493M |S |DA028B44 | 05.05 18:40:40 |
055 |RO 22 0316464M |A |DA028A91 | 05.05 18:40:45 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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